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Date Meeting / Event   Location 

Monday, 4 April Meeting with Banks’ Borrowers Protection Association 

(SYPRODAT) regarding financial matters 

 CBC 

Monday, 4 April Meeting with Ms Claude El Hajal, Ambassador of Lebanon to 

discuss current economic and financial matters 

 CBC 

Monday, 4 April Meeting with private entity   Nicosia 

Monday, 4 April Meeting with CEO of Eurobank Cyprus Ltd on current financial 

matters 

 CBC 

Tuesday, 5 April Meeting with private entity  Limassol 

Thursday, 7 April Participation at Delphi Economic Forum VII  Delphi 

Thursday, 7 April Meeting with CEO of Eurobank S.A. on current financial matters  Delphi 

Thursday 7 April Meeting with CEO of Alpha Bank S.A. on current financial 

matters 

 Delphi 

Friday, 8 April Speech at Delphi Economic Forum VII – “20 YEARS EURO: 

Global Outlook” 

 Delphi 

Monday, 11 April Meeting with AKEL (The Progressive Party of Working People) 

regarding economic and financial matters 

 Nicosia 

Tuesday, 12 April Meeting with DHSY (Democratic Rally) regarding economic and 

financial matters 

 Nicosia 

Wednesday, 13 April Governing Council Seminar  ECB 

Wednesday, 13 April Governing Council Meeting  ECB 
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Thursday, 14 April Governing Council Meeting  ECB 

Tuesday, 19 April   Participation in the Commonwealth Meeting  Washington 

Tuesday, 19 April Meeting between Mr Alfred Kammer, IMF European Department 

Director and the Delegation of Cyprus in the IMF Meetings 

 Washington 

Thursday, 21 April  Participation in the IMFC Plenary Meeting  Washington 

Friday, 22 April Participation in the IMFC Constituency Meeting  Washington 

Friday, 22 April Bilateral Meeting with Mr Wojciech Maliszewski, IMF mission 

chief for Cyprus and Ministry of Finance 

 Washington 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with President of Cyprus Investment Funds Association 

(CIFA) to discuss current economic and financial matters 

 Nicosia 

Thursday, 28 April Meeting with media  Nicosia 

Friday, 29 April Meeting with media  Nicosia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 

Council.  It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public 

interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 




